© 2020 TMS. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, distributed, or transmitted in any form or by any means, including
photocopying, recording, or other electronic or mechanical methods, without the prior written permission of the publisher. The technical specifications
provided herein do not constitute a binding and are subject to change. SN-B-VKS-VM-01
tmsgrup.com
VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com
VM 350-1 7 0
Product Type Code
1 1 0 1
VM Medium type
Crane Cabin Cooler
350-1: 350x10= 3500Watt (nominal)
350-2: 360
420
550
720
0: 380-420V/3Ph/50H,
    440-480V/3Ph/60Hz
4: R134a¹
7: R227ea
3: R513a¹
0: R450a
1: EU4 class filter
1: Control voltage; 230 VAC/1Ph
4: Control voltage; 24VDC
0: No heating
1: Electrical heating
1: Remote control
& monitoring (basic)
1. For ambient temperatures up to 65 ° C
2. Up to 75°C ambient temperatures
3. For ambient temperatures up to 80 ° C
4. Remote monitoring system is provided with dry contacts provided with relays connected to fault outputs.
*Please contact us for further customization requests.
Nomenclature
VKS Series Crane Cab Coolers
VM Medium Type Units
E-Containers/Shelters
Control Rooms
Crane Cabins
VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com
VM350-1 VM350-2 VM420-2 VM550-2 VM720-2
Cooling Capacity,
R134a/R513a1 kW 2,25-3,96 2,25-3,96 2,73-4,36 3,39-5,31 4,67-6,85
Cooling Capacity,
R227ea2 kW 2,15-4,05 2,15-4,05 - - -
Cooling Capacity,
R450a2 kW 2,05-3,80 2,05-3,80 - - -
Heating Capacity kW 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
Power Input, cooling
mode, R134/R513a3 kW 2.02 1.81 2.03 2.36 3.48
Power Input, cooling
mode, R227ea3 kW 2.32 2.12 - - -
Power Input, cooling
mode, R450a3 m³/h 1.83 1.65 - - -
Power Input, heating
mode kW 2.35 2.24 2.40 2.40 2.70
Evaporator Air
Flow Rate kW 1000 650 1000 1000 1150
Power Supply4 V/Ph/Hz 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60
Dimensions
(WxDxH) mm 530x280x1840 630x650x680 650x350x1035 780x350x1035 735x385x1370
Net/Gross weight,
R134a/R513a/R450a5 kg 130/195 105/155 120/175 140/200 150/215
Net/Gross weight,
R227ea5 kg 135/200 110/160 - - -
1. The cooling capacities are given in the conditions; indoor temperature between 22-35°C, outdoor temperature
between 35-60°C. Please contact us for the capacity table.
2. The cooling capacities are given in the conditions; indoor temperature between 22-35°C, outdoor temperature
between 35-70°C. Please contact us for the capacity table.
3. Power input values are given in nominal operating conditions, they may vary in different operating temperatures.
4. Standard power supply. Please contact us for different power supply options.
5. Gross weight is given including palette+wooden box. This value may vary depending on the packing type.
• Operational temperature range for R134a/R513a is -15/65°C, R227ea is 0/80°C, and R450a is 0/75°C.
VM350-2 Outdoor
VM720-2 Outdoor VM720-2 Indoor VM350-1 Indoor
VM350-2 Indoor
Application Examples

VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com
VM 350-1 7 0
Product Type Code
1 1 0 1
VM Medium type
Crane Cabin Cooler
350-1: 350x10= 3500Watt (nominal)
350-2: 360
420
550
720
0: 380-420V/3Ph/50H,
    440-480V/3Ph/60Hz
4: R134a¹
7: R227ea
3: R513a¹
0: R450a
1: EU4 class filter
1: Control voltage; 230 VAC/1Ph
4: Control voltage; 24VDC
0: No heating
1: Electrical heating
1: Remote control
& monitoring (basic)
1. For ambient temperatures up to 65 ° C
2. For ambient temperatures up to 75°C
3. For ambient temperatures up to 80 ° C
4. Remote monitoring system is provided with dry contacts provided with relays connected to fault outputs.
*Please contact us for further customization requests.
Nomenclature
VKS Series Crane Cab Coolers
VM Medium Type Units
E-Containers/Shelters
Control Rooms
Crane Cabins
VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com
VM350-1 VM350-2 VM420-2 VM550-2 VM720-2
Cooling Capacity,
R134a/R513a1 kW 2,25-3,96 2,25-3,96 2,73-4,36 3,39-5,31 4,67-6,85
Cooling Capacity,
R227ea2 kW 2,15-4,05 2,15-4,05 - - -
Cooling Capacity,
R450a2 kW 2,05-3,80 2,05-3,80 - - -
Heating Capacity kW 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
Power Input, cooling
mode, R134/R513a3 kW 2.02 1.81 2.03 2.36 3.48
Power Input, cooling
mode, R227ea3 kW 2.32 2.12 - - -
Power Input, cooling
mode, R450a3 m³/h 1.83 1.65 - - -
Power Input, heating
mode kW 2.35 2.24 2.40 2.40 2.70
Evaporator Air
Flow Rate kW 1000 650 1000 1000 1150
Power Supply4 V/Ph/Hz 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60 400/3/50 460/3/60
Dimensions
(WxDxH) mm 530x280x1840 630x650x680 650x350x1035 780x350x1035 735x385x1370
Net/Gross weight,
R134a/R513a/R450a5 kg 130/195 105/155 120/175 140/200 150/215
Net/Gross weight,
R227ea5 kg 135/200 110/160 - - -
1. The cooling capacities are given in the conditions; indoor temperature between 22-35°C, outdoor temperature
between 35-60°C. Please contact us for the capacity table.
2. The cooling capacities are given in the conditions; indoor temperature between 22-35°C, outdoor temperature
between 35-70°C. Please contact us for the capacity table.
3. Power input values are given in nominal operating conditions, they may vary in different operating temperatures.
4. Standard power supply. Please contact us for different power supply options.
5. Gross weight is given including palette+wooden box. This value may vary depending on the packing type.
• Operational temperature range for R134a/R513a is -15/65°C, R227ea is 0/80°C, and R450a is 0/75°C.
VM350-2 Outdoor
VM720-2 Outdoor VM720-2 Indoor VM350-1 Indoor
VM350-2 Indoor
Application Examples

VKS Series VM Medium Type Units tmsgrup.com
VM 350-1 7 0
Product Type Code
1 1 0 1
VM Medium type
Crane Cabin Cooler
350-1: 350x10= 3500Watt (nominal)
350-2: 360
420
550
720
0: 380-420V/3Ph/50H,
    440-480V/3Ph/60Hz
4: R134a¹
7: R227ea
3: R513a¹
0: R450a
1: EU4 class filter
1: Control voltage; 230 VAC/1Ph
4: Control voltage; 24VDC
0: No heating
1: Electrical heating
1: Remote control
& monitoring (basic)
1. For ambient temperatures up to 65 ° C
2. Up to 75°C ambient temperatures
3. For ambient temperatures up to 80 ° C
4. Remote monitoring system is provided with dry contacts provided with relays connected to fault outputs.
*Please contact us for further customization requests.
Nomenclature
VKS Series Crane Cab Coolers
VM Medium Type Units
E-Containers/Shelters
Control Rooms